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GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY
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VISITORS: Aden Bowman HOME: North Battleford

PUNTING Aden Bowman PUNTING North Battleford

PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman PUNT RETURNS North Battleford

KICK OFF Aden Bowman KICK OFF North Battleford

KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman KICK OFF RETURNS North Battleford

FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman FIELD GOALS North Battleford

MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOALS North Battleford

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS North Battleford
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VISITORS: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

HOME: North Battleford
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QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

7

7

17

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

17

7

0
7

1 0 7

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 0

VISITORS
250

0

25

8
25

0

1 129 COLLIN, AIDEN

27 GEDDES, JACKSON 1 6

#

3 0 25TOTAL 0 3 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 3 730 Langen, Manny 1

611 Grabowski, Mason 1

1212 Rihani, TJ 2

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY
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DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:
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OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

October 22, 2021

Aden Bowman

SSSAD

North Battleford

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Aden Bowman (25) North Battleford (7)
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POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

2 DENNIS, RHETT DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 Drisner, Noah DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

3 SOUTHGATE, JAA REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 Hornick, Max DB 2 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

9 GEDDES, DYLAN DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20 Friesen, Tyson DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

22 HUMENNY, KASEN DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 Oterulo, Jordan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

25 SEHN, MITCH LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 Tosney, Ben DB 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

33 POTRATZ, BROCK RB 7 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 40 Lopes-Bandy, Michael LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35 KAHL, GRADY LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 Epp, Rylan LB 4 4 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

37 THIELL, CARTER DB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 43 Korinek, Daniel OL/DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

39 STOLZ, LOGAN LB 0 0 3 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 44 Chelsom, Noah DL 4 2 0 1 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

47 NILSON, CARTER 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 52 Carroll, Rivers LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

52 HUMENNY, OSKAR LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 Serrano, Kraven DL 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

76 BILLINGSLEY, GRADY DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 57 Peiffer, Ronan LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

88 WATTS, LAYNE DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 62 Newsham, Wyatt OL/DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

91 MICHNIK, MICHAEL DL 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 82 Besse, Ryan WR/DB 0 0 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 87 Tyson, Conner LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 22 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 TOTALS 23 12 5 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76

Total Plays 61 Null Plays 31 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 60 Null Plays 20 Team Tackles 2

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR

North Battleford Aden Bowman

Aden Bowman

North Battleford

October 22, 2021

SMF FIELD


